
Vege Beanburger
and Cheese
Crumbed bean & vege filling, Mature
Cheddar, Relish, Red onion, Lettuce

11.5010.00

BEANBURGERS

Chicken Special
Golden coated Chicken breast,
Mature Cheddar, Mayo, Lettuce

11.7510.25

CHICKENBURGERS

Chicken Special with
Bacon
Filling as above with Bacon

12.0010.50

‘Hot’ Thai Chicken Grill
Marinaded char-grilled Chicken
steak, Mature Cheddar,‘Hot’ sweet
Thai chilli, Red onion, Lettuce

11.7510.25

‘Hot’ Thai Chicken Grill
with Bacon
Filling as above with Bacon

12.0010.50

Hawaiian Chicken
Golden coated Chicken breast, Bacon,
Mature Cheddar, Pineapple, Red onion,
Mayo, Sweet and Sour sauce, Lettuce

12.0010.50

Chorizo Chicken
Golden coated Chicken breast, Grilled
Chorizo slices, Mature Cheddar, Mayo,
Red onion, Gherkin slices, Lettuce

12.0010.50

Sing
le

Dou
ble

DIPS Por
tio

n

Honey Mustard Mayo
Original ‘Hot’Roadhouse
Chilli Relish
Garlic or Plain Mayo
Bluecheese Mayo
‘Hot’ Sweet Thai Chilli
Sweet and Sour Sauce
BBQ Sauce
Heinz Ketchup
Bicks Relish
Smoked ‘Hot’Chilli
and Garlic

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

FRIES & WEDGES
Schwartz Fries
Chunky Potato Wedges

3.95
3.95

EXTRAS
Chicken Nuggets
Crispy coated whole breast
fillet chunks

7 for 5.50

Chicken Fillets’n’Dip
Crispy coated breast fillet chunks
and any dip

3 for 6.75

Vege Spring Rolls
Vege filling, in oriental style pastry

3 for 5.50

Onion Rings
Golden crispy coated
onion rings

8 for 5.50

DRINKS

Coke
Diet Coke
Sprite
Orange Tango
Mineral Water
Orange Juice

1.85
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.85

Hamburger
Relish, Red Onion, Lettuce

10.00 11.50

HAMBURGERS

Cheeseburger
Mature Cheddar, Relish, Red
onion, Lettuce

10.50 12.00

VEGEBURGERS

Vege Garlic Mayo
Cheeseburger
Mature Cheddar, Crushed garlic mayo,
Red onion, Tomato, Lettuce

11.5010.00

Vege Big Al
Mature Cheddar, Red onion, Tomato,
Mixed salad leaves, Honey mustard mayo

11.5010.00

Sing
le

Dou
ble

Bluecheeseburger
Danish blue cheese mayo, Red onion,
Tomato, Lettuce

10.50 12.00

Garlic Mayo Cheeseburger
Mature Cheddar, Crushed garlic mayo,
Red onion, Tomato, Lettuce

10.75 12.25

BBQ Bacon Cheeseburger
Bacon, Mature Cheddar, BBQ sauce,
Red onion, Lettuce

10.75 12.25

Big Al
Bacon, Mature Cheddar,Red onion, Tomato,
Mixed salad leaves, Honey mustard mayo

10.75 12.25

Chorizo Burger
Grilled Chorizo slices, Mature Cheddar,
Mayo, Red onion, Gherkin slices,
Lettuce

10.75 12.25

Vege Cheeseburger
Mature Cheddar, Relish, Red onion, Lettuce

11.259.75

Vege Bluecheeseburger
Danish blue cheese mayo, Red onion,
Tomato, Lettuce

11.259.75

Roadhouse Chilliburger
Original ‘Hot’ Roadhouse Chilli Relish,
Mature Cheddar, Red onion, Lettuce

10.50 12.00

EXTRA FILLINGS

Grilled Chorizo slices
Light Cream Cheese
‘Hot’ Jalapeno Peppers
Mature Cheddar Slice
Smoked Black Peppered Bacon
Vege Streaky Rasher
Pineapple or Gherkin slices
Honey Mustard Mayo
Garlic or Plain Mayo
Bluecheese Mayo
BBQ Sauce
Original ‘Hot’ Roadhouse
Chilli Relish
‘Hot’ Sweet Thai Chilli
Heinz Ketchup
Bicks Relish
Sweet and Sour Sauce
Smoked ‘Hot’ Chilli
and Garlic

0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75

0.75

0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75

0.75
0.75

0.75

0.75
0.75
0.75

0.75

Por
tio

n

CHICKLESS VEGEBURGERS

Chickless Vege Special
Chickless vegeburger, Vege streaky
rasher, Mature Cheddar, Mayo, Lettuce

10.00 11.50

Hawaiian Chickless
Vege Special
Chickless vegeburger,Vege streakyrasher,
Mature Cheddar, Pineapple, Sweet & Sour
sauce, Mayo, Red onion, Lettuce

10.25 11.75

Jalapeno Burger
‘Hot’ Jalapeno peppers,
Light cream cheese, Red onion, Lettuce

10.75 12.25~
~

Vege Roadhouse
Chilliburger
Original ‘Hot’ Roadhouse Chilli Relish,
Mature Cheddar, Red onion, Lettuce

11.259.75

Jalapeno Chicken
‘Hot’ Jalapeno peppers,
Light cream cheese, Red onion, Lettuce

12.0010.50~

0.75

Chilli rating

Really spice up your life,
just ask for Smoked ‘Hot’ Chilli
and Garlic instead of Roadhouse.

Ask for it as an Extra on any
burger for 75p or as a Dip
for £1.25 ... if you dare!

NOW HAND PRESSED IN STORE DAILY
FOR A MORE JUICY, LOOSE TEXTURED

SEASONED WITH A TOUCH OF SALT

YOU ALWAYS GET
A BETTER BURGER AT

BETTER BURGER

Bath’s Gourmet Burger TakeawayBath’s Gourmet Burger Takeaway

100% BEEF

®

Thick Milkshakes
Vanilla, Banana,
Strawberry, Chocolate

Reg 4.00/ Large 4.50

Vegeburger
Relish, Red onion, Lettuce

9.50 11.00

Follow us on Twitter
@SchwartzBros1 info@schwartzbros.co.uk

Vege Jalapeno Burger
‘Hot’Jalapeno peppers,
Light cream cheese, Red onion, Lettuce

11.5010.00~
~

Walcot St
01225 463613

Sawclose
01225 461726

For Click & Collect ordering
and opening times

Go to schwartzbros.co.uk
We accept cash and cards 

Contactless card payments accepted
up to the current banking limits

Food Allergies & Intolerances - Please speak to a member of staff about the ingredients in your meal when making your order.

100% BEEF


